Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/49/19/2023 - V2.9
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY (C-SERIES)
SENSOR CAPABLE with ONBOARD PLUG-IN PORT (Standard).  CHOICE OF SENSORS (Microwave, PIR, LiteSmart Bluetooth) OPTIONAL.
The LED Linear High Bay goes above and beyond the standards,
delivering top-of-the-line efficiency and versatility that results in a
truly optimized approach to each application.

EB40
LHBCAM21 LHBCAM22
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LUMENS
LHBC200 200W Linear High Bay with Selectable CCT 200 120-277 4000K | 5000K 30,000
LHBC270 270W Linear High Bay with Selectable CCT 270 120-277 4000K | 5000K 40,500
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
SC005 Plug-in PIR Sensor Enable occupancy sensing and daylight harvesting on pluggable fixtures
SC006 Plug-in Microwave Sensor Enable occupancy sensing and daylight harvesting on pluggable fixtures.
SCR053 Remote Control Used (with SC005 and SC006 sensor) to adjust settings after installation
SC008 Plug-in Bluetooth PIR Sensor with IR
This sensor enables wireless control of fixtures, or groups of fixtures,
through the LiteSmart mobile app.
BCS03
Bluetooth button battery
powered wall  switch
Used to control functionality of the fixture; on/off, dimming, daylight harvesting and scene
selection. Dimensions: 1-1/4” width x 2 5/8”height x 1/2”depth.
Note: Switch does not have CCT selectable capability.
BCS05
Bluetooth 7 Button AC
Powered Wall Switch 120-277V
AC powered wall switch used to control functionality of the fixture; on/off, dimming and
scene selection.
Note: Switch does not have CCT selectable capability.
EB20 20W Emergency Battery Backup Supplies 90 minutes of battery backup to the fixture in times of a power outage.
• This unit is compatible with fixtures using >81W and <199W. For LHBC200
and LHBC270, specify EB40.
• This unit is not currently compatible with sensor usage.
• The unit must be orderd with indicator module EBAM and Test Remote TR01.
TR01 Test Remote Control
Used for testing and demonstrating the functionality of EB20 emergency battery backup
integrated products.
• Only one remote required per area, building or site as necessary.
EBAM Adhesive-mounted Indicator Module In drywall/open ceiling applications, this unit connects to the EB20 and is mounted via
adhesive, where it displays the unit’s current status of operation.
EB40 40W Emergency Battery Backup Supplies 90 minutes of battery backup to the fixture in times of a power outage.
• This unit is compatible with fixtures using >1W and <300W.
• This unit is not currently compatible with sensor usage.
LHBCAM21 Pendant Mounting Accessory For Linear High Bay C-Series.
LHBCAM22 Surface Mounting Accessory For Linear High Bay C-Series.
Note:  Made To order:  120-day lead time. 100-piece Min. Order Qty.  Seek approval from Customer Service for Qtys less than 100.
SC005
TR01 EBAM
LHBC200 LHBC270